
40. Rhein Main Neckar Turnier

Ludwigshafen, 27.11.2011

Klasse

E-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

34kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Nicole Hofmann SVG Nieder-Liebersbach
1:23

02
0:20

03
 0  0  0  0 0 7.

2 Haroun Bockhorn KSV Östringen
SS 7:0

51
2:15

04
0:45

03
 1  5  2 19 1 6.III

3 Eugen Groh ASV Pirmasens
SS 8:9

54
SS 3:0

51
SS 6:0

52
 3 15  3 17 0 2.I

4 Adrien-Maurice Reiser KSC Ludwigshafen-Friesenheim 2:40

03
SS 10:1

52
 1  5  3 19 2 4.II

Pool B

1 Andrej Witt RG Saarbrücken
SS 5:1

52
SS 4:0

53
 2 10  2  9 0 1.I

2 Jan Schaller AV 03 Speyer
0:55

01
SS 4:0

54
SS 7:0

53
 2 10  2 12 0 3.II

3 Julien Reicherrt KSV Östringen
TÜ 14:0

44
0:15

01
0:52

02
 1  4  2 14 2 5.III

4 Jan Schulz SVG Nieder-Liebersbach
1:25

03
0:40

02
 0  0  0  0 0 7.

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

2-3 Haroun Bockhorn - Eugen Groh

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Jan Schaller - Julien Reicherrt

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 2 Haroun Bockhorn KSV Östringen 0 6.01:05

Pool B 3 Julien Reicherrt
KSV Östringen 5 5.SS 1:5

Pool A 4 Adrien-Maurice Reiser KSC Ludwigshafen-Friesenheim 0 4.00:23

Pool B 2 Jan Schaller
AV 03 Speyer 5 3.SS 0:2

Pool A 3 Eugen Groh
ASV Pirmasens 0 2.01:30

Pool B 1 Andrej Witt
RG Saarbrücken 5 1.SS 8:8
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